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Date Start Event Type Event Name Location Depart Return TR
#

Tue 11/12/2024 7:30 pm Scrimmage GBK-7W, GBK-8W at Field Field High School 6:50 pm 9:00 pm 1
Mon 12/02/2024 5:00 pm Game GBK-8W vs. Green CC - Auxiliary Gym
Mon 12/09/2024 6:15 pm Game GBK-8W at Cloverleaf Cloverleaf High School 4:50 pm 8:45 pm 1
Sat 12/14/2024 10:00 am Game GBK-8W at Green Green Middle School 9:00 am 12:00 pm 1
Wed 12/18/2024 5:00 pm Game GBK-8W at Hyre CLC Hyre CLC 4:10 pm 6:45 pm 1
Thu 12/19/2024 7:00 pm Game GBK-8W vs. Lake Center Christian CC - Auxiliary Gym
Wed 01/08/2025 5:15 pm Game GBK-8W vs. Norton CC-Main Gym
Mon 01/13/2025 5:00 pm Game GBK-8W vs Crenshaw CC - Auxiliary Gym
Tue 01/14/2025 5:00 pm Game GBK-8W at Chippewa Chippewa Junior/Senior High School 3:50 pm 7:00 pm 1
Tue 01/21/2025 5:00 pm Game GBK-8W at Rootstown Rootstown Middle School 4:00 pm 6:45 pm 1
Thu 01/23/2025 5:00 pm Game GBK-8W at Lake Center Christian Lake Center Christian School 4:20 pm 6:35 pm 1
Thu 01/30/2025 7:15 pm Game GBK-8W at Central Christian Central Christian School - Kidron, OH 6:15 pm 9:15 pm 1
Tue 02/04/2025 6:00 pm Game GBK-8W at Norton NORTON MIDDLE SCHOOL 5:00 pm 8:00 pm 1
Thu 02/06/2025 5:15 pm Game GBK-8W vs. Cloverleaf CC - Auxiliary Gym


